Page 1 of 4 Data Sheet – 12963
Rev 0.2 08/2025
Notification Appliances
FW2963 & FW2973
Conventional & Addressable
Low Frequency Horn / Horn Strobe
Overview
The Series 2 Maple Armor 520Hz Low Frequency Horn,

Compatible FACP FW2105, FW2107, FW2107M, FW131
Compatible Base FW2901
Ordering Information
Model Housing Color Description
Ship Wt.
Kg (lbs)
FW2963W White Low Frequency Horn-Strobe, Ceiling/Wall
0.3 (0.66)
FW2963R Red Low Frequency Horn-Strobe, Ceiling/Wall
FW2973W White Low Frequency Horn, Ceiling/Wall
0.3 (0.66)
FW2973R Red Low Frequency Horn, Ceiling/Wall
Accessories
FW2901W White Appliance Installation Base
0.1 (0.22)
FW2901R Red Appliance Installation Base
FW951  - Sync Module 0.140 (0.31)
*Appliance Installation Bases are ordered separately.
6.3"
(16 cm)